Workshop Participants – March 24, 2013
Jennifer St. Pierre			jstpierre@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Josie Cullinane			culjos07@evergreen.edu
Claudia Marin			marcla20@evergreen.edu
Lester Krupp			KruppL@evergreen.edu
Nancy Sedlacek			nancy_sedlacek@ycs.wednet.edu
Jim Ayres				ayejam07@evergreen.edu
Marissa Bateman			batmar21@evergreen.edu
Michael Munro			michael_munro@ycs.wednet.edu
Lupe Jackson			ljackson@cloverpark.k12.wa.us
Christopher Foes			foechr14@evergreen.edu
Clayton Majors			cmajors@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Hollis Mitsunaga			hmitsunaga@osd.wednet.edu
Christina Trondsen			trochr21@evergreen.edu
Karen Ferguson			kferguson@osd.wednet.edu
Michelle Salgado			msalgado@steilacoom.k12.wa.us
Georgie Nils				gniles@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Brian Bigelow			bbigelow@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Mary Wagner			wagmar11@evergreen.edu
Ed Bergh				ed_bergh@ycs.wednet.edu
Rachel Robbins			RRobbins@sheltonschools.org
Alliniece Andino			andall27@evergreen.edu
Katie Van Etten			hohkat27@evergreen.edu
Katherine Overhauser		katharine_overhauser@ycs.wednet.edu
Ami Suney				ami_sumey@ycs.wednet.edu
Joshua Parker			JCParker@sheltonschools.org
Hollis McGlothern			hmcglothern@steilacoom.k12.wa.us
John Raben				jraben@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Deanna Lucini			deanna_lucini@ycs.wednet.edu
Steve Thomas			SThomas@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Kris Boisen				Boikri29@evergreen.edu
Paul Neet				Neepau18@evergreen.edu
Corrie Rosasharn			crosasha@cloverpark.k12.wa.us
Leia Vandersnick			lvandersnick@gmail.com
Alexis Underhill			alexis_underhill@ycs.wednet.edu
Justine Valdez			Valjus21@evergreen.edu
Reyna Jasmer			rjasmer@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Cassie White			cwhite1@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Karen Bickel				kbickel@osd.wednet.edu
Matt Frasier				frasier.matthew@gmail.com
Deidre Pleasant			deidrejoyce@comcast.net
LaTasha Johnson			latasha_johnson@ycs.wednet.edu
Kristen Marciochi			kristin.marciochi@tumwater.k12.wa.us
Zoe Carter				Zcarter@tacoma.k12.wa.us
Kecia Betts				Kbetts@cloverpark.k12.wa.us
Julie Thibideaux			Thijul27@evergreen.edu
Wayne Stauffer			Staway27@evergreen.edu
Kelly Smith				Lhekel29@evergreen.edu
Hilary Davis				hdavis@osd.wednet.edu
Seamus O’Reilly			OReillSK@puyallup.k12.wa.us
Emily Newton			Newemi27@evergreen.edu
Kristen Pettey			Ksekri16@evergreen.edu
Diane Hall				Haldia10@evergreen.edu
Patrick Harvey			pharvey@griffinschool.us
Susan Schumacher			sschumacher@griffinschool.us
Cassie Ricker			CRICKER@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Bob Campbell			bcampbell@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Angie Robles			arobles@cloverpark.k12.wa.us
Christy Anderson			christyanderson02@gmail.com





